OXYGEN COMPRESSED U.S.P- oxygen gas
OXYGEN REFRIGERATED LIQUID U.S.P- oxygen gas
Apria Healthcare LLC

Disclaimer: This drug has not been found by FDA to be safe and effective, and this

labeling has not been approved by FDA. For further information about unapproved
drugs, click here.
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OXYGEN COMPRESSED U.S.P
oxygen gas

Product Information
Product Type HUMAN PRESCRIPTION DRUG

Route of Administration RESPIRATORY (INHALATION)

Active Ingredient/Active Moiety

Ingredient Name
OXYGEN (UNII: S88TT14065) (OXYGEN - UNII:S88TT14065)

Packaging

# Item Code Package Description

NDC:51319- 164 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination
072-01 Product

NDC:513109- 248 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination
072-02 Product

NDC:51319- 414 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination
072-03 Product

NDC:51319- 682 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination
072-04 Product

NDC:51319- 3452 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination
072-05 Product

NDC:51319- 6500 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination

Item Code (Source) NDC:51319-072

Basis of Strength
OXYGEN

Strength
0.995mL in1L

Marketing Start
Date

Marketing End
Date

03/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015

03/01/2015

N2 /N1 /MN1E



o

072-06 Product

Marketing Information

Marketing Application Number or Monograph
Category Citation
unapproved medical

gas

OXYGEN REFRIGERATED LIQUID U.S.P
oxygen gas

Product Information
Product Type HUMAN PRESCRIPTION DRUG
Route of Administration RESPIRATORY (INHALATION)

Active Ingredient/Active Moiety

Ingredient Name
OXYGEN (UNIl: S88TT14065) (OXYGEN - UNII:S88TT14065)

Packaging
# Item Code Package Description
NDC:51319-073- 10 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination

01 Product

2 NDC:51319-073- 20 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination
02 Product

3 NDC:51319-073- 21 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination
03 Product

NDC:51319-073- 30 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination
04 Product

NDC:51319-073- 31 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination
05 Product

NDC:51319-073- 32 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination
06 Product

NDC:51319-073- 37 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination
07 Product

NDC:51319-073- 40 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination
08 Product

9 NDC:51319-073- 41 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination
09 Product

NDC:51319-073- 45 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination
10 Product

NDC:51319-073- 46 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination
11 Product

NDC:51319-073- 55 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination
12 Product

NDC:51319-073- 60 L in 1 CYLINDER; Type 0: Not a Combination
13 Product

10

11

12

13

VSV AVEWPAVERS]

Marketing Start Marketing End

Date Date
03/01/2015
Item Code (Source) NDC:51319-073
Basis of Strength Strength
OXYGEN 0.995mL inl1L

Marketing Start Marketing End
Date Date

03/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015
03/01/2015

03/01/2015



Marketing Information

Marketing Application Number or Monograph Marketing Start Marketing End
Category Citation Date Date
unapproved medical 03/01/2015

gas
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